
*The boarding houses are closed.

TERM 1, 2024
Sunday 25th August – Saturday 30th November (Secondary)

Friday 23rd August – Friday 6th December (Primary)
EVENT SECONDARY PRIMARY

SLT return Friday 16th Aug
Staff training Wednesday 21st and Thursday 22nd Aug
Sixth Form students
return Friday 23rd Aug

Primary lessons begin Friday 23rd Aug
Boarders return 8:00 pm Sunday 25th Aug
Secondary lessons
begin Monday 26th Aug

National Day Saturday 31st Aug
Exeat 1:00 pm Saturday 14th Sept - Tuesday 17th Sept
Prophet Mohammad’s
Birthday & Malaysia Day

Monday 16th Sept

Exeat 12:00 pm Friday 4th Oct - Sunday 6th Oct
Deepavali Break 1:00 pm Saturday 26th Oct - Sunday 3rd Nov Monday 28th Oct - Friday 1st Nov
Deepavali Thursday 31st Oct
*End of term 1:00 pm Saturday 30th Nov 2:30 pm Friday 6th Dec

TERM 2, 2025
Sunday 5th January – Friday 28th March (Secondary)
Monday 6th January – Friday 28th March (Primary)

EVENT SECONDARY PRIMARY
Staff training Friday 3rd Jan
Boarders return 8:00 pm Sunday 5th Jan
Lessons begin Monday 6th Jan
YDPB NSDK’s Birthday Tuesday 14th Jan
Chinese New Year Break 4:00 pm Friday 24th Jan - Sunday 2nd Feb Monday 27th Jan - Friday 31st Jan
Israk and Mikraj Monday 27th Jan
Chinese New Year Wednesday 29th - Thursday 30th Jan
Thaipusam Tuesday 11th Feb
Exeat 1.00 pm Saturday 8th Mar - Monday 10th Mar
*End of term 4:00 pm Friday 28th Mar 3:30 pm Friday 28th Mar

TERM 3, 2025
Sunday 13th April-Thursday 26th June (Secondary)
Monday 14th April – Thursday 26th June (Primary)

EVENT SECONDARY PRIMARY
Boarders return 8:00 pm Sunday 13th Apr
Lessons begin Monday 14th Apr
Labour Day Thursday 1st May
Wesak Day Monday 12th May
Half Term Break 2:00 pm Saturday 17th May - Sunday 25th May Monday 19th May - Friday 23rd May
King’s Birthday Monday 2nd June
Exeat 3:30 pm Thursday 5th June - Sunday 8th June
Hari Raya Haji Friday 6th June
Secondary Speech Day 10:00 am Saturday 21st June
Primary Speech Day Thursday 26th June
*End of term 1:00 pm Thursday 26th June


